
AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Individual trampoline — U17 TRP Female — Qualification

Group 1

1. DAVIS Sammi  AUS, SA 2003

2. BERRY Cara  AUS, TAS 2003

3. SLEIGH Madeline  AUS, NSW 2002

4. TOPP Charlotte  AUS, NSW 2002

5. HENDRIKS Anouk  AUS, QLD 2003

6. CHESTERMAN Lucy  AUS, TAS 2003

7. COOKSEY Zoe  AUS, NSW 2002

8. LEWIS Bella  AUS, WA 2002

9. GRIFFITHS Lauren  AUS, WA 2002

10. PEART Eliza  AUS, QLD 2003

11. MCKEE Brydie  AUS, QLD 2003

12. FLYNN Jacinta  AUS, WA 2003

13. TEEAR Brooke  NZL, NZ 2002

14. HAGON Lucy  AUS, WA 2002
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AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Double mini-trampoline — U17 DMT Female — Qualification

Group 1

1. CATTRALL Rosalie  AUS, SA 2002

2. ROGAN Anyela  AUS, QLD 2003

3. HENDRIKS Anouk  AUS, QLD 2003

4. SLEIGH Madeline  AUS, NSW 2002

5. VENAMORE Halle  AUS, QLD 2003

6. PEART Eliza  AUS, QLD 2003

7. DAVIS Sammi  AUS, SA 2003

8. MCKEE Brydie  AUS, QLD 2003
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AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Synchronised trampoline — U17 SYN Female — Qualification

Group 1

1. CHESTERMAN Lucy  AUS, TAS 2003

DARRICK Amber  AUS, TAS 2005

2. HALL Felicity  AUS, SA 2004

DAVIS Sammi  AUS, SA 2003

3. LEWIS Bella  AUS, WA 2002

HAGON Lucy  AUS, WA 2002

4. GRIFFITHS Lauren  AUS, WA 2002

FLYNN Jacinta  AUS, WA 2003

5. TOPP Charlotte  AUS, NSW 2002

TOPP Miranda  AUS, NSW 2004

6. HENDRIKS Anouk  AUS, QLD 2003

PEART Eliza  AUS, QLD 2003

7. COOKSEY Zoe  AUS, NSW 2002

SLEIGH Madeline  AUS, NSW 2002

8. MCKEE Brydie  AUS, QLD 2003
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AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Tumbling — U17 TUM Female — Qualification

Group 1

1. RAYMOND Jessica  AUS, SA 2002

2. BOYLE Amelia  AUS, VIC 2003

3. CATTRALL Rosalie  AUS, SA 2002

4. SALTMARSH Grace  AUS, TAS 2003

5. STRANGIO Francesca  AUS, WA 2002

6. RAVID Avia  AUS, NSW 2003

7. RAINBIRD Olivia  AUS, TAS 2003

8. MCDONALD Giaan  AUS, QLD 2003

Group 2

1. HARRISON Lucy  AUS, VIC 2003

2. MCKEE Brydie  AUS, QLD 2003

3. CHARLIER Isabelle  AUS, NSW 2002

4. SPIDY-BROWN Hannah  AUS, QLD 2003

5. JOHNSON Maia  AUS, TAS 2002

6. MOUNTAIN Lara  AUS, WA 2003

7. HARRIS Mahli  AUS, SA 2003

8. KENT Emily  AUS, VIC 2003
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